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A001305345 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  1 1 UR  3  481.75  94.00  97.00  96.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275622 ARIYANA  CHATTERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  2  480.75  94.00  98.00  96.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337763 TRIDHA  GUPTA Female No  3 3 UR  3  474.00  94.00  96.00  95.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414222 MEENAL  AGARWAL Female No  4 4 UR  5  473.00  89.00  99.00  94.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697524 NAIMA  GUPTA Female No  5 5 UR  1  469.50  87.00  99.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112009 TANNISHTHA  DUTTA ROY Female No  6 6 UR  7  467.00  90.00  98.00  96.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483646 SHUCHISMITA  PAUL Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  3  460.75  89.00  94.00  93.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637500 SONALI  DAS Female No  8  1 8 SC  7  460.25  84.00  98.00  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280308 DEBADRITA  BERA Female No  9 9 UR  3  459.25  90.00  95.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902241 ARKINA  SARKAR Female No  10 10 UR  5  455.75  90.00  93.00  93.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026174 TORSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  11 11 UR  5  452.50  81.00  98.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152861 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  12 12 UR  7  452.25  90.00  92.00  95.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001785037 PUNAN  PAUL Female No  13 13 UR  3  450.25  81.00  96.00  96.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026845 DEESHA  PAUL Female No  14 14 UR  10  449.50  85.00  92.00  87.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370878 SANJOLI  ROY Female No  15 15 UR  13  448.00  82.00  98.00  95.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408898 SRETA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  8  447.75  87.00  90.00  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198086 DEEPSHIKHA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  4  445.00  86.00  88.00  90.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531037 ADRIJA  GUHA Female No  18 18 UR  6  445.00  82.00  95.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574866 MAHI  ZAMIR Female No  19 19 UR  2  444.25  82.00  94.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241365 ADRIJA  MANDAL Female No  20 20 UR  2  442.00  81.00  95.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877055 PRATIBHA  BISWAL Female No  21 21 UR  3  442.00  79.00  93.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889595 PARNIKA  SINHA RAY Female No  22 22 UR  1  441.75  73.00  99.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160768 HRITOJA  MUKHERJEE Female No  23 23 UR  3  440.75  83.00  92.00  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146475 PRATYUSHA  DAS Female No  24  2 24 SC  1  439.50  79.00  95.00  95.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002157731 SHARANYA  SARKAR Female No  25 25 UR  1  434.00  76.00  93.00  96.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591613 SREYANKA  BOSE Female No  26 26 UR  5  432.00  83.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870678 SHATAKSHI  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  5  431.25  80.00  91.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083536 ARSHPREET  KAUR Female No  28 28 UR  7  431.25  70.00  98.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026889 INDRANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  29 29 UR  6  430.25  77.00  91.00  85.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537257 GARIMA  SINGH Female No  30 30 UR  2  428.75  80.00  91.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210055 SREERUPA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  31 31 UR  14  428.00  85.00  85.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414119 JAGRITI  ROY Female No  32 32 UR  11  428.00  80.00  92.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169444 AHANA  SAHA Female No  33 33 UR  13  424.50  74.00  96.00  90.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198445 PRATYUSHA  MODAK Female No  34 34 UR  2  423.50  71.00  97.00  83.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728034 SANJIWNI  SHAW Female No  35 35 UR  2  422.75  78.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783925 RIDDHIMA  KONAR Female No  36 36 UR  2  422.50  73.00  97.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000806401 DEBAPRIYA  DEY Female No  37 37 UR  21  420.75  74.00  96.00  91.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306043 SAMPITA  BISWAS Female No  38 38 UR  8  419.50  72.00  92.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175873 TANISHA  ISLAM Female No  39  1 39 OBC-A  5  418.25  83.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808072 SAMPURNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  40 40 UR  23  417.75  68.00  94.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534299 TIYASHA  NANDY Female No  41 41 UR  3  416.25  68.00  93.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084511 SREEMOYEE  GANGULY Female No  42 42 UR  3  415.75  66.00  94.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787204 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  43  3 43 SC  6  413.25  72.00  88.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180600 ANTIKA  GUPTA Female No  44 44 UR  7  411.00  72.00  91.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320423 MEGHA  LAL Female No  45  4 45 SC  5  409.50  80.00  87.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138709 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  46  2 46 OBC-A  17  403.00  60.00  98.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520069 KAUSHIKI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  47 47 UR  2  402.50  65.00  96.00  77.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875571 SHUBHANGI  PAL Female No  48 48 UR  6  401.00  67.00  93.00  89.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000177223 ASMITA  SAHA Female No  49  5 49 SC  2  393.50  60.00  91.00  84.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990363 DIPTI  SIKDER Female No  50  6 50 SC  2  378.50  65.00  81.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331565 PEMA YANGLA BHUTIA Female No  51  1 51 ST  3  377.00  52.00  93.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322594 ADRIJA  RAY Female No  52  7 52 SC  6  366.75  65.00  81.00  95.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345525 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  53  8 53 SC  3  361.50  44.00  91.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115529 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  54  2 54 OBC-B  10  361.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130448 AISHIKA  MANDAL Female No  55  9 55 SC  3  360.25  52.00  91.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366408 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  56  3 56 OBC-A  7  350.50  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046074 TIYASHA  RANA Female No  57  4 57 OBC-A  2  349.25  51.00  89.00  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510705 MEENAKSHI  PRAMANIK Female No  58  10 58 SC  4  344.50  48.00  80.00  85.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153091 NAVASHREE  PRADHAN Female No  59  3 59 OBC-B  5  343.75  46.00  84.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079582 SHREYASI  PAUL Female No  60 60 UR  2  334.00  65.00  70.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000789420 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  61  11 61 SC  4  323.50  47.00  77.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078167 ESHITA  PATRA Female No  62  12 62 SC  7  269.00  42.00  63.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001175873 TANISHA  ISLAM Female No  39  1 1 OBC-A  5  418.25  83.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138709 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  46  2 2 OBC-A  17  403.00  60.00  98.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366408 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  56  3 3 OBC-A  7  350.50  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046074 TIYASHA  RANA Female No  57  4 4 OBC-A  2  349.25  51.00  89.00  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000483646 SHUCHISMITA  PAUL Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  3  460.75  89.00  94.00  93.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115529 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  54  2 2 OBC-B  10  361.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153091 NAVASHREE  PRADHAN Female No  59  3 3 OBC-B  5  343.75  46.00  84.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bethune College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in 
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A001637500 SONALI  DAS Female No  8  1 1 SC  7  460.25  84.00  98.00  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146475 PRATYUSHA  DAS Female No  24  2 2 SC  1  439.50  79.00  95.00  95.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787204 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  43  3 3 SC  6  413.25  72.00  88.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320423 MEGHA  LAL Female No  45  4 4 SC  5  409.50  80.00  87.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177223 ASMITA  SAHA Female No  49  5 5 SC  2  393.50  60.00  91.00  84.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990363 DIPTI  SIKDER Female No  50  6 6 SC  2  378.50  65.00  81.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322594 ADRIJA  RAY Female No  52  7 7 SC  6  366.75  65.00  81.00  95.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345525 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  53  8 8 SC  3  361.50  44.00  91.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130448 AISHIKA  MANDAL Female No  55  9 9 SC  3  360.25  52.00  91.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510705 MEENAKSHI  PRAMANIK Female No  58  10 10 SC  4  344.50  48.00  80.00  85.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789420 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  61  11 11 SC  4  323.50  47.00  77.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078167 ESHITA  PATRA Female No  62  12 12 SC  7  269.00  42.00  63.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in 

(Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001331565 PEMA YANGLA BHUTIA Female No  51  1 1 ST  3  377.00  52.00  93.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


